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Find your local SITECH dealer at www.SITECH-locator.com.

Belgium, France, Greece, Italy, Luxembourg, 
Portugal, Spain and The Balkans
Dario Lorente  +34 606 406 664

Dario_Lorente@trimble.com 

Baltics, Denmark, Finland, Iceland, 
Norway, Sweden and The Netherlands
Peter Strand  +46 70 5835946

Peter.Strand@trimble.se

	 Jacob Malmerberg +46 +46 721 413451

	 Jacob.Malmerberg@trimble.se 

Central Russia, Ukraine and CIS Countries
Alexander Pavlikov  +7 916 7905409  

Alexander_Pavlikov@trimble.com 

	 Siberia, Far East and CIS countries  
	 Kirill Malashkevich  +7 903 6248494

	 Kirill_Malashkevich@trimble.com

DIRECTOR OF SALES & DISTRIBUTION
EAME & APAC CEC and Marine Division
Didier Colin  +33 6 15142261

Didier_Colin@trimble.com

Marine Construction - EAME 
Philippe Boissinot  +33 777 932 728

Philippe_Boissinot@trimble.com

Business Development Paving - EAME 
Norbert Mattivi  +49 175 279 8349

Norbert_Mattivi@trimble.com

Software Sales Manager - EAME
Heidi Berg  +47 916 36511

Heidi_Berg@trimble.com

	� Stefan Argiriu  +49 173 643 5559  

Stefan_Argiriu@trimble.com

	� Peter Lenk  +49 721 464 72812  

Peter_Lenk@trimble.com

	� Dwayne Rosie  +44 772 596 0463  

Dwayne_Rosie@trimble.com

	� Bill Lazaris  +61 419 748 637 

bill_lazaris@trimble.com

Central and Eastern Europe
Michael Hergenröther  +49 171 514 9728

Michael_Hergenroether@trimble.com 

	 Central Europe
	 Karl Huber-Norbach  +49 8178 955857

	 Karl_Huber-Norbach@trimble.com 

	 Eastern Europe
	 Petr Quido Kvet +420 603 712 754

	 Quido_Kvet@trimble.com 

Middle East, Africa, UK and Ireland 
Andrew Caldwell  +971 504 505 351

Andrew_Caldwell@trimble.com

	 French speaking African countries 
	 Patrick Favé  +33 6 25646073 

	 Patrick_Fave@trimble.com




